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Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant Oct

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 18-0003 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 5.84
18-0006 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 17.96
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 44.74
18-0002 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 117.79
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 15.52
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 28.75
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 48.24
18-0393 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-813-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 12.39
18-0004 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 75.49
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-813-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78886 17.08
Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 $383.80
ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT 18-0009 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78887 37.93
SUPPLIES, INC/ 8797
18-0010 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78887 248.56
Total for ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, $286.49
INC/ 8797
ALEXANDER COQ. INC., NAT/ 5263 18-0909 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-812-/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78888 236.00
Total for NAT ALEXANDER CO., INC./ 5263 $236.00
AMAZON.COM/ 9334 18-1011 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-10-910-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78889 512.15
Total for AMAZON.COM/ 9334 $512.15
AMERICAN RED CROSS/ 9180 18-0889 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-f OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78890 18.00
SERVICES
18-1031 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78890 18.00
SERVICES
Total for AMERICAN RED CROSS/ 9180 $36.00
APPLE EDUCATION/ 8093 180773 11-000-0-216-0-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78891 144.92
11-204-0-100-0-610-0-03-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78891 59.97
Total for APPLE EDUCATION/ 8093 $204.89

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HF - Hand Check Partial
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ARCHWAY SCHOOQL 1032 18-0313 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  NovJA&JR 78892 8,560.00
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  OctJA&JR 78892 8,988.00
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-f TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  Sept. JA&JR 78892 7.276.00
18-0694 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUWTTO PRIV SCHNJ 78892 2,330.70
18-0313 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907- TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 78892 642.00
Total for ARCHWAY SCHOOL! 1032 $27,796.70
ARUFFO, MARY/ 6362 18-0831 11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-910-f GENERAL SUPFPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78893 296.75
11-190-0-100-0-890-0-10-910-/ OTHER OBJECTS CF OTHER OBJECTS 78893 35.00
Total for MARY ARUFFO/ 6362 $331.75
ASTRO OUTDOOR ADVERTISING INC/  18-0941 11-000-0-251-C-592-0-01-901-f ADS/CHOICE CF ADS/CHOICE 78894 620.00
4365
Total for ASTRO OUTDOOR ADVERTISING INC/ 4365 $620.00
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 18-0596 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950-/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78895 17.516.11
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950-/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78895 9,764.38
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-950-/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78895 9,311.89
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950-/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78895 2,843.80
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950-/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78895 4,952.32
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950-f ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78895 444 .54
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-10-950-/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78895 1,389.34
Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC! 7152 $46,222.38
AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF 18-0920 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78896 117.57
DEPTFORD INC/ 2005
18-0919 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78896 416.30
18-0801 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78896 47.88
18-0831 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78896 1,406.79
18-0963 11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-813-/ SUPPLIES/NVEHICLES CF  SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 78896 22548
18-0918 11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CF SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 78896 76.23
Total for AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF DEPTFORD $2,290.25

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HF - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10.39:32 AM
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INC/ 9005
BAILEY, JR., THOMAS/ 8778 18-0968 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950-f OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 78897 2699
Total for THOMAS BAILEY, JR./ 8778 $26.99
BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045 18-0328 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  Nov 78898 14,653.56
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807-/ TUIT TC PRIV SCH NJ CP  Oct 78898 15,908.23
Total for BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/f 1045 $30,561.79
BARNES & NOBLE, INC./ 7497 18-0916 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78899 76.64
18-0764 11-000-0-219-C-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78899 467.16
Total for BARNES & NOBLE, INC./ 7497 $543.80
BAYADA NURSES, INC./ 8424 18-0635 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907-/ MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78900 990.00
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907-/ MISC. PURCHASED CP MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78900 1,650.00
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907-/ MiSC. PURCHASED CP MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78500 800.00
SERVICES
Total for BAYADA NURSES, INC./ 8424 $3,440.00
BECKER'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES/ 1051 18-0329 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-04-907-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78901 92.70
Total for BECKER'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES/ 1051 $92.70
BESCO, INC./ 1042 18-0015 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78902 91.21
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 783802 172.20
Total for BESCO, INC./ 1042 $263.41
BLICK ART MATERIALS/ 7559 18-0510 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-801-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78903 234.72
Total for BLICK ART MATERIALS/ 7559 $234.72
BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP.f 1075 18-0028 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPFPLIES/BUILDING 78904 406.95
Total for BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP./ 1075 $406.95

* CF -- Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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BROWN, NANCY/ 7281 18-0895 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78905 2,100.00
Total for NANCY BROWN/ 7281 $2,100.00
BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 18-0927 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MIST PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78306 8§77.03
Total for BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 $877.03
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 18-0482 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78907 529.75
COMPANY/ 1091
Total for CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COMPANY/ $529.75
1091
CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC./ 18-0511 11-150-0-100-0-610-0-01-801-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78908 197.98
1093
18-0120 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78908 51.13
Total for CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC./ 1093 $249.11
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502 18-0875 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-801-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78909 362.80
18-0457 20-293-0-100-0-600-0-25-902-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78809 9,270.00
Total for COW GOVERNMENT, INC./ §502 $9,632.80
CENTRAL IRRIGATION SUPPLY, INC./ 18-0816 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913-f SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CF  SUPPLIES/GRCUNDS 78910 21.63
7532
Total for CENTRAL IRRIGATION SUPPLY, INC./ 7532 $21.63
CEV MULTIMEDIA, LTD/ 7665 18-0706 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78911 126.50
Total for CEV MULTIMEDIA, LTD/ 7665 $126.50
CHEROKEE HIGH SCHOOL! 9323 18-0825 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-f CTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78912 63.00
SERVICES
Total for CHEROKEE HIGH SCHOOLY 9323 $63.00
CHILDCRAFT SCHCOL SPECIALTY/ 18-0162 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-807-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78913 3.40
8021
Total for CHILDCRAFT SCHOOL SPECIALTY/ 8021 $3.40

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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CINTAS CORP/ 9315 18-0700 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78914 3961
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78914 3961
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78914 39.61
Total for CINTAS CORP/ 9315 $118.83
COSTELLO-READER, THERESA/ 8953  18-0935 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID N LIEU-PRIVATE 78915 442 .00
Total for THERESA COSTELLO-READER/ 8953 $442.00
CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES, INC./ 18-0031 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 78916 313.00
8921
Total for CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES, INC./ 8921 $313.00
CUSACK, JEFF/ 6413 18-0946 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-821-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78917 48.89
Total for JEFF CUSACK/ 6413 $48.89
D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 18-0856 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78918 150.00
18-0183 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78918 99.67
18-0184 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913-f CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78918 75.00
18-0185 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78918 58.33
Total for D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 $383.00
DAVIS BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CCRP./  18-0965 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78919 517.00
1149
Total for DAVIS BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CORP./ 1149 $517.00
DCRP/ 8384 18-1067 11-000-0-291-0-249-0-18-850-/f OTHER RETIREMENT CF OTHER RETIREMENT CONTRIB 78920 856.73
CONTRIB
Total for DCRP/ 8384 $856.73
DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, LLP  18-0930 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918-/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 78921 96.00
QFFICE/ 8739
18-1064 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918-f LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 78921 96.00
Total for DECOTIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, LLP $192.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parlial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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DEMCO, INC./ 1144 18-0898
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY! 4187 18-0708
DR JOSETTE PALMER DBA/ 9110 18-0385
DUDE SOLUTIONS! 8222 18-1012
DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186 18-0688
EAI EDUCATION/ 7379 18-0480
18-0679
18-0223
18-0173

EDUCATION INNOVATIONS, INC./ 7344 18-0987

FAUX, VERAS 4913 18-1028

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC./
8835

18-0096

20-293-0-100-0-610-0-02-902-f GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-213-0-330-0-13-918-/ PURCH PROF SVCS

11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908-/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-204-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907-/f PURCHASED
PROFESSIONAL-E

11-000-0-291-0-250-A-18-950-/ OTHER BENEFITS

11-000-0-222-0-300-0-10-908-/ PURCHASED
PROFESSIONAL A

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partiaf

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM

OFFICE/ 8739

CF GENERAL SUPPLIES
Total for DEMCO, INC./ 1144

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
Total for DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY/ 4187

CP PURCH PROF SVCS
Total for DR JOSETTE PALMER DBAJ 9110

CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for DUDE SOLUTIONS/ 8222

CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
Total for DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186

CF GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES

Total for EAl EDUCATION/ 7379

CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E

Total for EDUCATION INNOVATIONS, INC./ 7344

CF  OTHER BENEFITS
Total for VERA FAUX/ 4913

CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A

Total for FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC./ 8835
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78922 275.47
$275.47

78923 73.53
$73.53

78924 1,458 33
$1,458.33

78925 3,405.00
$3,405.00

78926 20,208.40
$20,208.40

78927 919.50
78927 91950
78927 47.46
78927 47.13
$1,933.59

78928 372.40
$372.40

78929 41.99
$41.99

78930 5,410.42
$5,410.42
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FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP  18-0868 11-000-0-219-0-390-0-07-907-/ OTHER PURCHASED PROF CF OTHER PURCHASED PROF. AN 78931 12,516.00
LLC/ 9158 AN
Total for FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC/ $12,516.00
9158
GARDEN STATE DUST CONTRCLY 8181 18-0085 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78932 200.20
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78932 200.20
Total for GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 $400.40
GCPMSCA, C/O MICHAEL ZAPPALA/ 18-0973 11-000-0-218-0-890-0-02-902-/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78933 50.00
6164 EXPENDITUR
Total for GCPMSCA, C/O MICHAEL ZAPPALA/ 6164 $50.00
GENERAL SPRING & ALIGNMENT 18-0803 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78934 1,112.88
SERVICE, INC.f 1209
Total for GENERAL SPRING & ALIGNMENT SERVICE, $1,112.88
INC./ 1209
GLOUC. CO. AWARDS & TROPHIES/ 18-0839 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78935 45.00
5396
Total for GLOUC. CO. AWARDS & TROPHIES! 5396 $45.00
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 18-0633 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78636 560.00
1232
11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907-f PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC 8SVCS 78936 112.00
18-0628 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CF  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 78936 3,360.00
18-0796 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-807-/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CF  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 78936 64,760.00
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232 $68,792.00
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DiS/ 18-0843 11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912-/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 78937 21.00
1235 {SPE
Total for GLOUC, CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1235 $21.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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GLOUC CO TRACK COACHES ASSOC/ 18-0979
6900

GLOUCESTER COUNTY ASBQ/ 9043 18-0942
GOPHER SPORTS EQUIPMENT/ 2291  18-0300
HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 18-0943
1205

HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 18-0689

HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558 18-0900

HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD 18-0589
OF NJ/ 7160

HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401 18-0841
INDCO, INC./ 1272 18-0686
INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 18-0954

8859

11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-f OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-251-0-890-0-18-918-f MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENDITUR

20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS

11-000-0-262-0-610-0-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS

11-000-0-262-0-420-C-08-906-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT

114-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918-/ INSURANCE

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM

CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for GLOUC. CO. TRACK COACHES ASSOC/ 6900

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

Total for GLOUCESTER COUNTY ASBO/ 9043

CF  PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
Total for GOPHER SPORTS EQUIPMENT/ 2291

CF  SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT

Total for HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/! 1205

CP TUITTOPRIVSCHNJ
Total for HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096

CF  SUPPLIESMISC PARTS
Total for HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558

CP HEALTH BENEFITS

Total for HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF
NJ/ 7160

CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/EQPT
Total for HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401

CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL
Total for INDCGC, INC.f 1272

CP  INSURANCE

FPage 8

78938 §4.00
$94.00

78939 100.00
$100.00

78940 321.45
$321.45

78941 123.00
$123.00

78942 47,582.82
$47,582.82

78943 299.03
$299.03

78944 19,195.59
$19,195.59

78945 1,320.49
$1,320.49

78546 1,747.50
$1.747.90

78947 2,294.64



va_bill5. 10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

10/01/2017 Warrant Oct
Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO# Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 18-0956 11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918-/ INSURANCE CP INSURANCE 78947 9,233.50
8859
18-0960 11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918-/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD 78947 2,072.00
18-0956 11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918-/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD 78947 9,233.50
18-0954 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-918-/ MISCELLANEQUS CP  MISCELLANECUS PURCHASED 78947 4,079.36
PURCHASED
Total for INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 8859 $26,913.00
JSR GENERATCR SERVICES/ 8564 18-0914 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913-f CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG 78948 1,875.00
Total for JSR GENERATOR SERVICES/ 8564 $1,875.00
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO./ 1286  18-0870 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78949 36.44
Total for KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO.f 1286 $36.44
KEEFER, VIRGINIA/ 6688 18-0893 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-810-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78950 1,660.00
Total for VIRGINIA KEEFER/ 6688 $1,660.00
KINGSWAY LEARNING CENTER/ 1289 18-0310 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 78951 5,476.37
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 78951 5,764.60
Total for KINGSWAY LEARNING CENTER/ 1289 $11,240.97
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/  18-0375 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-03-803-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78952 68.35
2997
18-0307 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78952 64.76
18-0338 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78952 51.28
18-0484 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78852 232.20
18-0335 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-04-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78952 451.63
18-0254 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78952 133.14
18-0318 20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF PEAIN SUPPLS & MATRLS 78952 177.24
18-0315 20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF PEAIN SUPPLS & MATRLS 78952 87.27
18-0325 20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF  PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS 78952 184.43
18-0320 20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF  PEAIN SUPPLS & MATRLS 78952 26.99
Total for LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS/ 2997 $1,477.29

* CF —- Computer Fulf CP - Computer Pariial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

va_bill5, 10272014

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

10/01/2017 Warrant Cct
Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type ™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
LARC SCHQOL/ 4215 18-0532 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCHNJ 78953 13,176.36
Total for LARC SCHOOL/ 4215 $13,176.36
LAWSON CO.INC,, J. |/ 3372 18-0832 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIESMISC PARTS 78954 47.79
Total for J. L. LAWSON CO.INC./ 3372 $47.79
LINDEN TRANSMISSION/ 4490 18-0662 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS 78955 1,600.00
Total for LINDEN TRANSMISSION/ 4490 $1,600.00
LORCC PETROLEUM SERVICE/ 6045  18-0926 11-000-0-270-0-6815-Q-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL CF  SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL 78956 226.00
Total for JOHN LIONETTI ASSOCIATES/ 6045 $226.00
MARCHESE, KELLY-ANN/ 8156 18-1079 11-000-0-240-0-890-0-06-906-/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78957 800.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for KELLY-ANN MARCHESE/ 8156 $800.00
MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 18-0597 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950-f ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78958 6,256.36
Total for MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 $6,256.36
MASSO-FERRER, AMY/ 8578 18-0894 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-810-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78959 2,100.00
Total for AMY MASSOQO-FERRER/ 8578 $2,100.00
MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATION/ 7169 18-0902 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-02-902-/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78960 150.00
SERVICES
Total for MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATION/ 7169 $150.00
MIDSTATE MOBILE RADIO/ 7052 18-0859 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78961 1,265.25
Total for MIDSTATE MOBILE RADIO/ 7052 $1,265.25
MINATEE, ALVIN 8./ 5096 18-0934 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912-/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78962 442.00
Total for ALVIN B. MINATEE/ 5096 $442.00
MOLLOY, DENEEN/ 9331 18-0878 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-807-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78963 64,98
Total for DENEEN MOLLOY/ 9331 $64.98

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
MCUSTAKAS, JENNIFER/ 7533 18-0630 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907-f PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 78964 800.00
Total for JENNIFER MOUSTAKAS/ 7533 $800.00
MUELLER, KIMf 9152 18-1032 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950-/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 78965 80.00
TFotal for KIM MUELLER/ 9152 $80.00
MUNICIPAL CAPITAL FINANCE/ 8923 18-0203 12-120-0-100-0-730-0-13-918-f GRADES 1-5 CPF GRADES 1-5 78966 1,841.17
12-130-0-100-0-730-0-13-918-/ GRADES 6-8 CP GRADES 6-8 78966 1,833.33
12-140-0-100-0-730-0-13-918-f GRADES 9-12 CP GRADES 9-12 78966 950,13
12-110-0-100-0-730-0-13-918-f KINDERGARTEN CP  KINDERGARTEN 78966 760.25
12-000-0-251-0-730-0-13-918-/ UNDISTRIBUTED CP  UNDISTRIBUTED EXPENDITUR 78966 950.33
EXPENDITUR
Total for MUNICIPAL CAPITAL FINANCE/ 8923 $6,335.21
N.J.P.S.A./ 1335 18-0873 11-000-0-221-0-890-0-10-910-/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOQOUS EXPENDITUR 78967 1,070.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for N.J.P.S.A.f 1335 $1,070.00
NASCO/ 1337 18-0497 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78968 108.90
18-0587 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78968 300.35
18-0418 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78968 185.00
18-0526 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78968 46.67
18-0561 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-02-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78968 52.68
18-0330 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-04-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78968 75.35
18-0746 20-293-A-100-0-610-0-02-902-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78968 110.72
Total for NASCO/ 1337 $879.67
NATIONAL ART AND SCHOOL 18-0615 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78969 60.42
SUPPLIES/ 8520
18-0513 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78969 167.98
Total for NATIONAL ART AND SCHOOL SUPPLIES! $228.40

* CF - Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HF - Hand Check Partial

Runon 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM

8520
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NATIONAL SCHOOL FORMS/ 7912 18-0390 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-04-304-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78970 31294
Total for NATIONAL SCHOOL FORMS/ 7912 $312.94
NAVIANCE INC/ 8201 18-0805 11-000-0-218-0-320-0-01-801-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 78971 2,560.00
Total for NAVIANCE INC/ 8201 $2,560.00
NEWPATH LEARNING/ 9327 18-0529 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78972 199,95
Total for NEWPATH LEARNING/ 9327 $199.95
NFHCA/ 6663 18-0863 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921-f MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78973 125.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for NFHCAJ 6663 $125.00
tNJ ADVANCE MEDIAS 9106 18-1065 11-000-0-251-C-592-0-01-901-/ ADS/CHOICE CF  ADS/CHOICE 78974 390.00
Total for NJ ADVANCE MEDIAS 9106 $390.00
NJGSCA/ 8378 18-0932 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921-/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 78975 95.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for NJGSCA/S 8378 $95.00
NJSIAAS 8436 18-0983 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78976 126.00
SERVICES
18-0981 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921-/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78976 14.00
SERVICES
Total for NJSIAA/ 8436 $140.00
NJSIAA/NJISCAS BOES 18-0871 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921-/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOQOUS EXPENDITUR 78977 90.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for NJSIAA/NJSCA/ 8066 $90.00
NJTESOL/NJBE/ 7291 18-0953 11-240-0-100-0-800-0-10-910-/ OTHER OBJECTS CF OTHER OBJECTS 78978 35.00
Total for NJTESOL/NJBE/ 7291 $35.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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NWN CORPORATION/ 8504 18-0917 11-000-0-252-0-600-0-13-908-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78979 137.00
Total for NWN CORPORATION/ 8504 $137.00
OASIN MD, RICARDO V/ 4196 18-0823 11-000-0-219-0-320-0-07-907-f PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCHEDUC SVCS 78980 500.00
Total for RICARDO V OASIN MD/ 4196 $500.00
PARKER MCCAY P.A./ 7242 18-0945 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918-/ LEGAL SERVICES CF  LEGAL SERVICES 78981 5,566.65
Total for PARKER MCCAY P.A.J 7242 $5,566.65
PASSON'S SPORTS/BSN SPORTS INC/ 18-0599 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78982 221.06
8731
18-0365 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78982 56.56
Total for PASSON'S SPORTS/BSN SPORTS INC/ 8731 $277.62
PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC/  18-0311 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 78983 8,176.00
2313
Total for PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC.f 2313 $8,176.00
PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 18-0959 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-01-801-/ POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 78984 180,00
18-0387 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-10-918- POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 78984 180.00
Total for PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 $360.00
PRESTON, ROBERT/ 7989 18-0896 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78985 4,485.00
Total for ROBERT PRESTON/ 7989 $4,485.00
PRO-BINDING, LLC/ 8907 18-0757 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-04-804-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78986 1,645.00
Total for PRO-BINDING, LLC/ 8307 $1,645.00
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION 18-0907 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78987 375.00
SERVICES, INC.f 9010
Total for PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION SERVICES, $375.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM

INC./ 9010
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PRYOR SEMINARS/ 1377 18-0555 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907-/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF  TRAVEU/REGISTRATIONS 78988 199 00
Total for PRYOR SEMINARS/! 1377 $199.00
R & R TROPHY & SPORTING GOCDS/  18-0368 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78989 17.83
7924
Total for R & R TROPHY & SPORTING GOODS/ 7924 $17.83
REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC./ 5616 18-0337 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78990 5084
18-0117 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78980 151.10
18-0990 11-204-0-100-0-610-0-03-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78990 46.93
18-0159 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78990 184.79
18-0321 20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS CF  PEAIN SUPPLS & MATRLS 78990 15.88
Total for REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC./ 5616 $449.54
REHAB CONNECTION/ 4199 18-0636 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-807-/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCHEDUC SVCS 78991 1,039.50
Total for REHAB CONNECTION/ 4199 $1,039.50
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC./ 6123  18-0109 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-06-906-/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  QTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78992 6,160.00
SERVICES
Total for RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC./ 6123 $6,160.00
REVIEW PRINTING COMPANY/ 1394 18-0944 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-18-918-f PURCHASED SVCS CF PURCHASED SVCS 78993 42.00
Total for REVIEW PRINTING COMPANY/ 1394 $42.00
ROWAN UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION/  18-0443 11-190-0-100-5-500-0-01-901-/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78994 1,700.00
5648 SERVICES
Total for ROWAN UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION/ 5648 $1,700.00
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 18-0995 11-000-0-218-0-320-0-30-930-/ GUIDANCE SUBS CF  GUIDANCE SUBS 78995 569.12
18-1041 11-000-0-218-0-320-0-30-830-/ GUIDANCE SUBS CF  GUIDANCE SUBS 78995 711.40
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930-f OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78995 491.20
SERVICES
18-0985 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930-f OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78995 294.72

SERVICES

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 18-1041 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930-/ SUBS AIDES CF  SUBS AIDES 78895 196.48
18-08995 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78995 4912
18-1041 11-000-0-262-0-580-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF SUBSTITUE AIDES 78995 196.48
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78995 426.84
18-0995 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78985 243.90
18-1041 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78995 589.44
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78995 1,080.64
18-0995 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78995 196.48
18-1041 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78995 491.20
18-0995 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78995 392.96
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-830-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78995 317.07
18-0928 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 78995 211.38
18-1041 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-93C-/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78995 528.45
18-0995 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78995 2,134 14
18-1041 11-180-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78995 5,040.63
11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78955 121.95
11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930-/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78995 121.95
Total for S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 $14,405.55
SARGENT WELCHNWRY 8008 18-0506 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78996 9.42
Total for SARGENT WELCH/VWR/ 8008 $9.42
SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL 18-0616 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78997 109.26
SPECIALTY/ 8245
18-0514 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-801-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78997 1,756.93
Total for SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL SPECIALTY/ $1,866.19
8245
SCHEIN INC., HENRY/ 6720 18-0742 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78998 726.86
Total for HENRY SCHEIN INC./ 6720 $726.86
SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 1411 18-0488 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78999 260.98
* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 10/13/2017 af 10:39:32 AM Page 15
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SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 1411 18-1004 20-007-0-100-0-600-0-10-910-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78999 104 39
Total for SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 1411 $365.37
SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 2911 17-2475 P2-009-0-100-0-600-0-10-810-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79000 76.32
Total for SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 2911 $76.32
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION/ 1412 18-0361 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78001 35597
18-0355 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907- GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79001 1,440.82
Total for SCHOOL HEALTH CORPQRATION/ 1412 $1,796.79
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 18-0869 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907-/ GENERAL SUFPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79003 67.50
18-0407 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79003 316.09
18-0582 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79003 647.95
18-0716 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPFLIES 79003 228.16
18-0507 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78003 10.80
18-0972 11-190-0-100-0-5610-0-02-902-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 47.02
18-0323 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 499.94
18-0322 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-204-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 500.73
18-0304 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-304-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 435.24
18-0285 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 299.66
18-0286 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 499.57
18-0312 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 512.96
18-0303 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 498.14
18-0326 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 460.12
18-0340 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-804-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 396.57
18-0346 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-804-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 94.27
18-0258 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 169 85
18-0204 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 33.65
18-0535 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 150.61
18-0967 11-190-0-100-0-810-0-06-906-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 69.57
18-0175 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79002 150.30
18-0713 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79003 149.33
* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM Page 16



va_bill5.102720174
10/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant Oct

Vendor # / Name PO #

Account #/ Description

Check Check Description or

Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 18-0847
18-0938
18-0527
18-0522
18-0797
18-0172
18-0814
18-0363
18-0333
18-0255
18-0160
18-0253
18-0121
18-0115
18-0186
18-0142
18-0252
18-0319
18-0289
18-0324
18-0314
18-0349
18-0586

SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 18-0802
7216

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO./ 1419 18-0057

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-f GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906-f GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-204-0-100-0-610-0-03-907-f GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-204-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-204-0-100-0-610-0-06-807- GENERAL SUPFPLIES
11-204-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-04-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907- GENERAL SUPPLIES
20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA N SUPPLS & MATRLS
20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-504-/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
11-000-0-221-0-600-0-03-903-/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

11-000-0-270-0-615-8-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103

CF

Total for SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 7216

CF

GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES

PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

SUPPLIES/BUILDING

Total for SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO./ 1418

Page 17

79003 172.35
79003 526.45
79003 322 98
79003 753.79
75002 70.34
79002 719.83
79003 92.54
79003 944.96
79002 371.91
78002 251
79002 216.24
79002 51.14
79002 5.98
79002 269.03
79002 638.38
79002 894.06
79002 497.45
78002 457.55
79002 499,67
79002 292 20
79002 408.92
79003 18.98
79003 1,052.39
$15,517.68

79004 603.00
$603.00

79005 87.48
$87.48



va_bil5.10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

10/01/2017 Warrant Oct
Check Check Description or
Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description iInv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
SMART SIGN/ 9309 18-0611 14-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 790086 492 60
Total for MYPARKINGPERMIT.COM/ 9309 $492.60
S0O. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 18-0594 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79007 62 96
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79007 51.01
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950-f GAS CP GAS 79007 17063
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79007 7497
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79007 189.60
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950-f GAS CP GAS 79007 126.30
Total for SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/! 1430 $675.47
SOUTH JERSEY ENERGY CO./ 4862 18-0595 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950-/ GAS CP  GAS 79008 19.88
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950-f GAS CP GAS 79008 11.93
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79008 87.46
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950-f GAS CP  GAS 79008 27.83
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950-/ GAS CP GAS 79008 111.30
Total for SOUTH JERSEY ENERGY CO./ 4862 $258.40
SOUTH JERSEY GLASS CO./ 1431 18-0867 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79009 298.00
Total for SOUTH JERSEY GLASS CO./ 1431 $298.00
SPORTIME/SCHOOL SPECIALTY/ 7086 18-0600 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79010 407.12
Total for SPORTIME/SCHOOL SPECIALTY/ 7086 $407.12
SQUARE 9 SOFTWARE INC/ 9267 18-1038 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-808-f OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79011 3,432.00
SERVICES
Total for SQUARE 9 SOFTWARE INC/ 9267 $3,432.00
STANDARD INSURANCE COQ./ 7077 18-0438 11-000-0-291-0-210-0-18-850-f GRCUP INSURANCE CP GROUP INSURANCE 79012 1,038.29
Total for STANDARD INSURANCE CQ./ 7077 $1,038.29
STANDARD PUBLISHING/ 9004 18-0680 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-19-915-f PURCHASED SVCS CF PURCHASED SVCS 78013 2,180.00
Total for STANDARD PUBLISHING/ 9004 $2,180.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fulf HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39.32 AM
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va_bill5. 10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

10/01/2017 Warrant Oct
Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO# Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 18-0885 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915-/ GENERAL SUFPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79014 170.12
18-0419 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-04-904-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79014 52498
18-0882 11-000-0-240-0-510-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79014 97.29
18-0622 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79014 440.42
Total for STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 $1,232.81
STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 18-0634 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-307-/ MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 79015 3,016.00
8918 SERVICES
Total for STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 8918 $3,016.00
STARR GENERAL CONTRACTING 18-1030 11-402-0-100-0-530-0-01-921-f OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79016 58.00
CORP/ 9269 SERVICES
Total for STARR GENERAL CONTRACTING CORP/ $58.00
9269
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/  18-1029 20-362-0-200-0-400-0-25-910-/ LEASES / RENTALS CP  LEASES /RENTALS 79017 685.00
1446
20-362-0-200-0-400-0-25-910-f LEASES f RENTALS CP LEASES / RENTALS 79017 342.50
11-180-0-100-0-500-0-13-918-/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79017 26.50
SERVICES
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918-/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 79017 53.00
SERVICES
Total for STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446 $1,107.00
TAGS! 1456 18-0066 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79018 16.57
18-0098 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-/ SUPPLIESMISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79018 213.70
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79018 183.34
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79018 119.16
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79018 84.64
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912-/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79018 29.01
18-0065 11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CP  SUPPLIES/NVEHICLES 79018 8.97
Total for TAGS/ 1456 $655.39

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 10/13/2017 at 10:39.32 AM
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va_bill5.10272014
10/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant Oct

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
TASC - HSA/ 9112 18-1066 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 79019 200.07
Total for TASC - HSA/ 9112 $200.07
TEACHER'S DISCOVERY/ 7244 18-0612 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79020 236.32
18-0610 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79020 208.10
Total for TEACHER'S DISCOVERY/ 7244 $444.42
TESTOUT CORPORATION/ 7459 18-1022 20-362-0-100-0-300-0-25-910-/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78021 2,500.00
PROFESSIONAL A
Total for TESTOUT CORPORATION/ 7459 $2,500.00
THE BOOKSOURCE/ 8517 18-0118 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79022 132.51
18-0171 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79022 59.79
Total for THE BOOKSOURCE/ 8517 $192.30
THE SENTINEL OF GLOUCESTER 18-1043 11-000-0-251-C-592-0-01-901-/ ADS/CHOICE CF  ADS/CHOICE 79023 75.00
COUNTY/ 9337
Total for THE SENTINEL OF GLOUCESTER COUNTY/ $75.00
9337
TIME FOR KIDS/ 8551 18-0152 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79024 123.75
Total for TIME FOR KIDS/ 8551 $123.75
TORBIK, BETH/ 6029 18-1009 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907-/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 79025 21.94
Total for BETH TORBIK/ 6029 $21.94
TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 18-0866 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913-f CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79026 1,143.00
Total for TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 $1,143.00
TRICO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/  18-0086 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG 79027 360.00
7324
11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-313-/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79027 360.00
Total for TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 7324 $720.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM
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va_bill5. 10272014
10/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant Oct

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description inv# Type" Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
TRi DIM FILTER CORP./ 4638 18-0855 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913-f SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79028 635.68
Total for TRI DIM FILTER CORP./ 4639 $635.68
TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFTS, LLC/ 8184  18-0613 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79029 12.90
Total for TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFTS, LLC/ 8184 $12.90
TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP/ 1474 18-0939 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79030 975.00
18-0423 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79030 590.00
18-0426 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79030 270.00
Total for TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP! 1474 $1,835.00
VALIANT | M.C./ 1799 18-0620 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 79031 29.83
18-0569 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901-f GENERAL SUFPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79031 149.98
Total for VALIANT I.M.C.F 1799 $179.81
W.B. MASON CO., INC.f 7979 18-0614 11-190-0-100-0-510-0-01-901-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79032 8.94
18-0464 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79032 266 66
18-0539 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-304-/f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79032 1,288.20
18-0576 11-190-0-100-0-510-0-06-906-/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 79032 858.80
Total for W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979 $2,422.60
WAGEWORKS, INC./ 9111 18-1068 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950-/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF HEALTH BENEFITS 79033 188.28
Total for WAGEWORKS, INC/ 9111 $188.28
WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./  18-0074 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913-/ SUPPLIES/GRCUNDS CP SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 79034 7.49
4149
Total for WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./ 4149 $7.49
WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 18-0081 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913-f CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 79035 474.00
18-0075 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913-/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 79035 96.00
Total for WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 $570.00
WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC.7 1496 18-08%0 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912-f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79036 170.80

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 10/13/2017 at 10:39:32 AM

Page 21



va_bill5. 10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

10/01/2017 Warrant Oct
Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks

WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC./ 1486 18-0921 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 79036 39.46
Total for WOLFINGTON BODY CO.,, INC.7 1496 $£210.26
WOOQD, CHRISTOPHER/ 8896 18-0892 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-210-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 79037 1.660.00
Total for CHRISTOPHER WOOD/ 8896 $1,660.00
Y.A.LE SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925 18-0500 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 79038 25,433.98
Total for Y.A.L.E. SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925 $25,433.98
YALE SCHOOL NORTH 2, INC./ 8747 18-0501 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 79038 4.565.70
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCHNJ 79039 5326.65
Total for YALE SCHOOL NORTH 2, INC./ 8747 $9,892.35
YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST INC/ 6600 18-0502 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907- TUIT TC PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 79040 6,419.70
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907-/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH N{ 79040 7,846.30
Total for YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST INC/ 6600 $14,266.00
ZACCARDI, TARAS 9330 18-0937 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910-/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITICN REIMBURSEMENT 79041 2,100.00
Total for TARA ZACCARDI 9330 $2,100.00
Total for Posted Checks $546,809.45

* CF —- Computer Full CP - Compulter Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10:38:32 AM
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va_bili5. 10272014
10/01/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant Oct

Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified (o be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reporis be accepted as filed,

Fund Summary Fund

Board President

Run on 10/13/2017 at 10.39 32 AM

Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 11 $523,833.34 $523,833.34
10 12 $6,335.21 $6,335.24
Fund 10 TOTAL $530,168.55 $530,168.55
20 20 $16,564.58 $16,564.58
20 P2 $76.32 $76.32
Fund 20 TOTAL $16,640.90 $16,640.90
GRAND TOTAL $546,809.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $546,809.45

BoardSecretary




